Svensk Skyttevecka Skovde 2004

Korthall Faltskytte
Resultat masterskap SM

1 Niklas Grape Niemis (BD) 6/5 ,6,6/1,6/2,6/1,6/4 5 41/13
2 Nils Strém Overtorned Skf (BD) 6/4 ,6,5/0,5/1,6/4,6/6 ,6 40 /15
3 Martin Andersson Skultuna Skf (U) 6/6 ,5,5/2,6/3,6/1,6/1 ,6 40/13
4 Bertil Larsson Notviken-Bjorsby Skf (BD) 6/1 ,5,6/5,6/1,5/0,6/1 ,6 40/8
5 Leif Sandberg Kalix Skf (BD) 6/5 ,6,5/1,6/4,6/4,5/1 ,5 39/15
6 Robert Grape Niemis (BD) 6/4 ,3,6/1,6/3,6/2,6/3 ,6 39/13
7 Robert Lindstrom Skultuna Skf (U) 6/3 ,6,4/1,6/3,6/1,6/1 ,5 39/9
8 Hans Hagglund Skultuna Skf (U) 6/5 ,6,6/0,4/0,5/0,6/1 ,6 39/6
9 Stefan Sundelin Overtorned Skf (BD) 6/0 ,6,6/1,3/0,6/2,6/1 ,6 39 /4
10 Tommy Akerstrém Niemisels Skf (BD) 5/3 ,6,6/3,3/0,5/3,6/2 ,6 37 /11
11 Bror Rantakyrd Overtornea Skf (BD) 6/3 ,6,6/2,3/0,6/4,6/2 ,4 37/11
12 Hakan Hertzman Karlslunda Skf (HS) 6/0 ,6,6/6,6/1,6/3,2/0 ,5 37/10
13 Eric Wallberg Arvika Skyttegille (S) 6/6 ,6,5/0,4/2,6/0,6/2 ,4 37/10
14 Jonny Fritzon Kinneveds Skytteforening (R) 6/4 ,6,5/1,6/0,5/0,6/4 ,3 37 /9
15 Magnus Gustafsson Jonkoping Skg (F) 5/1 ,6,5/2,5/0,4/0,6/4 ,6 3717
16 Jan Soderlund Norrskedika Forsmark (C) 6/1 ,6,6/1,3/1,4/1,6/3 ,6 3717
17 Anders Pettersson A9 Skf (S) 6/2 ,6,5/1,6/1,5/0,3/0 ,6 37 /4
18 Niklas Moberg Finspongs Skg (E) 6/0 ,6,5/0,4/1,6/1,5/0 ,5 37 /2
19 Johan Zakrisson Ramselefors Skf (AC) 6/5 ,6,6/0,4/1,6/4,6/5 ,2 36 /15
20 Bertil Ruisniemi Overtorned Skf (BD) 6/4 ,4,6/3,5/1,3/0,6/2 ,6 36/10
21 Dan Eriksson Figeholm (HN) 5/4 ,4,4/0,5/0,6/0,6/2 ,6 36/6
22 Christoffer Johansson  Gnesta Skyttegille (D) 6/6 ,6,4/0,4/0,4/0,6/0 ,6 36/6
23 Jorgen Palsson Faltjagarnas Skf (2) 6/3 ,5,6/1,1/0,6/3,5/3 ,6 35/10
24 Michael Norman 116 / Lv6 Skf (N) 6/1 ,6,5/0,4/1,6/1,6/3 ,2 35/6
25 Ivan Andersson Norrskedika Forsmark (C) 6/1 ,6,6/2,4/0,5/0,6/3 ,2 35/6
26 Leif Johansson Vimmerby Uskf (HN) 6/2 ,6,5/0,6/1,4/1,6/1 ,2 35/5
27 Pernilla Karlsson Flundre Skytteférening (PD) 6/0 ,1,6/4,4/0,6/1,6/5 ,5 34/10
28 Curt Leijon Umea Skf (AC) 6/5 ,6,6/0,4/1,3/0,4/4 5 34/10
29 Stefan Jonasson Hogdals Skf (Z) 6/3 ,5,5/1,5/2,6/2,4/1 ,3 34/9
30 Birger Johansson Bara Skytteforening (1) 6/2 ,6,4/0,4/0,6/1,5/0 ,3 34/3
31 Johanna Fritzon Kinneveds Skytteforening (R) 6/6 ,5,6/4,0/0,6/1,4/0 ,6 33/11
32 Arne Borg Hangeldsa Lundsbrunn Skf (R) 6/2 ,6,5/0,5/0,6/6,0/0 ,5 33/8
33 Mikael Andersson Gamleby Usk (HN) 6/5 ,6,6/0,2/0,4/0,4/0 ,5 33/5
34 Anders Magnusson Rockneby (HS) 6/1 ,6,2/0,5/3,5/0,5/1 ,4 33/5
35 Birger Stridsman Niemis (BD) 6/1 ,6,3/0,6/0,6/0,0/0 ,6 33/1
36 Josefine Karlsson Kisa Skg (E) 6/5 ,5,2/0,3/3,6/2,6/3 ,4 32/13
37 Roger Andersson Notviken-Bjorsby Skf (BD) 6/3 ,6,5/3,3/1,4/3,5/3 ,3 32/13
38 Alf Sellin Enkdpings Skg (C) 6/3 ,6,6/4,2/0,0/0,6/3 ,6 32/10
39 Per Gustavsson Karda Skf (F) 6/4 ,5,5/0,3/1,5/3,5/2 ,3 32/10
40 Niklas Nilsson Gillberga-Lista Skf (D) 6/6 ,6,3/1,1/0,4/0,6/2 ,6 32 /9
41 Anders Hansson Oved-Ostraby Skf (M) 6/2 ,6,1/0,2/0,6/6,6/1 ,5 32 /9
42 Hans Yngvard Furulunds Skf (M) 5/1 ,0,6/0,4/0,6/4,6/3 ,5 32/8
43 Magnus Lindqvist A9 SKkf (S) 6/0 ,6,5/3,6/1,6/4,0/0 ,3 32/8
44 Scott Ekman Nassjo Skyttegille (F) 5/0 ,6,5/1,4/0,4/1,5/1 ,3 32/3
45 Christer Jansson Rasbo Skf (C) 2/0 ,0,6/2,6/2,6/4,6/6 ,5 31/14
46 Krister Nilsson Botkyrka Skf (B) 6/3 ,6,6/3,2/0,1/0,6/5 ,4 31/11
47 l|da Gustafsson Karda Skf (F) 6/1 ,5,2/0,4/1,4/0,6/6 ,4 31/8
48 Matts Johansson Skultuna Skf (U) 6/3 ,5,1/0,4/1,6/3,3/0 ,6 31/7
49 Lars Evaldsson Goteborgs Skg (O) 5/1 ,6,5/0,1/0,6/2,3/0 ,5 31/3
50 Ewa Bohlin Heby Ungdomsfdrening (U) 6/6 ,6,5/0,3/2,6/5,0/0 ,4 30/13
51 Dan-lvan Karlsson Ramselefors Skf (AC) 5/3 ,6,0/0,5/1,3/0,6/0 ,5 30/4
52 Fredrik Nedmark Sodra Gards Skf (L) 6/6 ,5,6/4,1/0,4/3,5/0 ,2 29/13
53 Staffan Samuelsson Malmberget / Kos Skf (BD) 6/3 ,6,6/4,0/0,5/3,4/0 ,2 29/10
54 Stig Gustavsson Gnesta Skyttegille (D) 6/0 ,4,6/1,2/0,5/2,4/1 ,2 29 /4
55 Erik Edstam S:t Anna Hosterum Skf (E) 5/1 ,6,5/1,1/0,6/1,1/0 ,5 29/3
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56 Bo Ohlsson Krokek Skf (E) 6/2 ,0,0/0,5/0,6/6,5/3 ,6 28 /11
57 Johanna Nyman Angelholms Skytteférening (L) 6/5 ,6,6/3,1/0,5/2,4/0 ,0 28/10
58 Owe Ahlstrém Riala Skf (B) 6/4 ,6,0/0,6/3,6/1,1/0 ,3 28/8
59 Thomas Persson Christianstads Skyttesallskap (L) 6/6 ,5,4/0,6/1,2/0,2/0 ,3 28 /7
60 Anne-Christine LindstronFrodinge Skf (HN) 4/1 ,4,5/1,2/1,6/3,4/0 ,3 28 /6
61 Anders Westerlund Morsils Skytteforening (2) 6/6 ,5,6/0,4/0,4/0,3/0 ,0 28/6
62 Daniel Zakrisson Ramselefors Skf (AC) 6/5 ,6,5/0,5/0,0/0,3/0 ,3 28/5
63 Michael Svensson Finspongs Skg (E) 5/0 ,6,4/0,2/0,5/0,1/0 ,5 28 /0
64 Fredrik Akerlund Skultuna Skf (U) 6/5 ,6,0/0,6/2,5/1,0/0 ,4 27/8
65 Peter Larsson Falkenbergs Skytteférening (N) 5/1 ,5,4/1,2/0,4/3,4/11 ,3 2716
66 Lars-Erik Bohlin Heby Ungdomsfdrening (U) 6/4 ,2,5/0,5/0,6/2,0/0 ,3 271/6
67 Osten Tarland Eslov Skg (M) 6/0 ,6,6/2,2/0,3/0,0/0 ,4 27 /2
68 Caroline Térnvall Ultuna skf (C) 6/0 ,3,5/3,3/1,6/4,2/0 ,1 26/8
69 Par Wallberg Arvika Skyttegille (S) 6/3 ,6,5/3,3/0,1/0,4/1 ,1 2617
70 Sven-Olof Mattson Frétuna-Radmanso (B) 6/1 ,5,0/0,6/1,6/0,2/0 ,1 26 /2
71 Arne Lindqgvist Niemis (BD) 6/2 ,5,2/0,3/2,5/1,1/0 ,3 25/5
72 Leif Andersson Stjarnhovs Skg (D) 6/2 ,6,1/0,3/1,3/0,3/0 ,3 25/3
73 Michael Wirestam Jonkoping Skg (F) 6/5 ,3,0/0,3/0,6/2,0/0 ,5 23 /7
74 Bjorn Runarsson Norrskedika Forsmark (C) 6/2 ,6,1/0,3/0,1/0,4/0 ,2 23 /2
75 Hakan Nyberg Morsils Skytteforening (2) 6/2 ,2,5/0,1/0,3/0,4/12 ,1 22 /4
76 Henning Larsson Kinneveds Skytteforening (R) 6/3 ,5,0/0,3/1,4/1,1/0 ,2 21 /5
77 Mattias Lyden Ingelstad Skyttegille (G) 6/4 ,5,1/0,2/1,5/0,0/0 ,1 20/5
78 Johan Johansson Karda Skf (F) 0/0 ,0,0/0,5/1,5/0,5/3 ,4 19 /4
79 Roger Svensson Christianstads Skyttesallskap (L) 6/2 ,2,0/0,1/0,3/1,3/0 ,3 18/3
80 Bo Nilsson Gillberga-Lista Skf (D) 1/0 ,5,5/0,2/2,0/0,0/0 ,5 18/2
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Svensk Skyttevecka Skovde 2004

Korthall Faltskytte

Resultat KF 11

JF-Tal 0
1 Oliver Akerstrém Niemisels Skf (BD) 2/0 ,1,5/0,1/1,2/1,4/2 5 20/4
Resultat KF 13
1 Therese Karlsson Drangsmark Skf (AC) 6/1 ,6,5/1,5/1,6/0,6/4 5 39/7
2 Hampus Hertzman Karlslunda Skf (HS) 6/0 ,6,4/1,6/0,6/5,1/0 ,6 35/6
3 Ola Hakansson Lyckeby Skf (K) 5/3 ,6,5/1,5/2,2/1,5/2 ,4 32/9
4 Mikael Stenstrom Hassleholm U Skyttegille (L) 1/0 ,6,6/2,5/0,6/3,2/0 ,5 31/5
5 Rasmus Nilsson Gillberga-Lista Skf (D) 5/0 ,6,2/0,4/0,1/0,4/2 ,6 28/2
6 Johannes Ek Kalix Skf (BD) 4/1 ,6,0/0,5/1,1/0,6/1 ,5 27/3
Resultat KF 15
1 Marie Heisl Skultuna Skf (U) 6/5 ,6,6/4,6/3,6/3,6/1 ,6 42/16
2 Johan Sandberg Kalix Skf (BD) 6/3 ,6,4/0,6/2,6/1,6/0 ,6 40/6
3 Mattias Andersson Skultuna Skf (U) 6/5 ,6,6/0,6/3,3/0,6/3 ,5 38/11
4 Martin Nilsson Lyckeby Skf (K) 5/1 ,5,3/1,6/1,6/3,6/1 ,6 377
5 Ida Hertzman Karlslunda Skf (HS) 6/3 ,6,4/0,6/3,6/2,2/0 ,6 36/8
6 Oskar Claesson Ullared SSK (N) 6/4 ,6,6/0,6/1,3/0,0/0 ,6 33/5
7 Per Jonsson Christianstads Skyttesallskap (L) 6/1 ,6,0/0,6/0,6/0,3/0 ,6 33/1
8 Emma von Dahn Lyckeby Skf (K) 6/3 ,4,3/0,6/1,4/0,3/0 ,5 31/4
9 Josefine Jénsson Christianstads Skyttesallskap (L) 5/3 ,4,6/3,0/0,5/1,5/3 ,5 30/10
10 Joel Bohlin Heby Ungdomsfdrening (U) 4/0 ,6,3/1,5/2,5/2,0/0 ,6 29/5
Resultat KF 17
1 Fredrik Forsgren Ramselefors Skf (AC) 6/4 ,6,6/1,6/4,5/0,6/4 ,6 41/13
2 Josefin Sandberg Kalix Skf (BD) 6/1 ,6,5/0,6/1,6/5,5/0 ,5 39/7
3 Sandra Pettersson Gillberga-Lista Skf (D) 6/5 ,4,5/2,6/3,6/1,5/2 ,5 37/13
4 Johanna Eriksson Hogdals Skf (Z2) 5/3 ,5,5/3,6/3,6/1,4/0 ,6 37 /10
5 Asa Granlund Harakers Skf (U) 6/0 ,5,6/5,6/2,6/5,0/0 ,6 35/12
6 Fredrik Claesson Ullared SSK (N) 6/4 ,6,5/0,5/3,2/0,5/0 ,6 35/7
7 André Berntsson Ossjo Skf (L) 6/4 ,5,6/4,4/1,2/0,6/0 ,5 34/9
8 Philip Johansson Berga Skf (G) 6/5 ,5,4/0,5/0,6/4,3/0 ,5 34/9
9 Fredrik Nilsson Christianstads Skyttesallskap (L) 2/0 ,6,6/3,1/0,5/0,6/2 ,6 32/5
10 Catarina Runarsson Norrskedika Forsmark (C) 6/0 ,5,5/3,2/0,3/0,6/1 ,5 32/4
11 Emma Axelsson Bronnestad Skf (L) 6/0 ,5,6/1,5/0,4/0,0/0 ,6 32/1
12 Pelle Back-Traff Enkdpings Skg (C) 6/3 ,4,6/2,4/0,6/4,2/0 ,3 31/9
13 Kim Wigertz Enkdpings Skg (C) 6/5 ,6,5/4,0/0,4/3,6/4 ,3 30/16
14 Daniel Berntsson Ossjo Skf (L) 6/3 ,5,6/0,3/0,3/0,1/0 ,4 281/3
15 Rasmus Eriksson Figeholm (HN) 6/0 ,2,0/0,4/0,0/0,6/1 ,0 18/1
Resultat KF 1
1 Rolf Garn Harestad Skg (O) 6/1 ,6,6/4,2/0,6/2,5/0 ,5 36/7
2 Eva Munk Harestad Skg (O) 6/2 ,5,3/0,5/0,3/0,5/2 ,4 31/4
3 Katrine Begby Oved-Ostraby Skf (M) 3/0 ,5,2/0,5/3,6/3,2/0 ,6 29/6
4 Martin Grosshdg Harestad Skg (O) 6/2 ,4,5/0,1/0,5/2,0/0 ,6 27 /4
5 Fredrik Andersson Rasbo Skf (C) 6/2 ,3,2/0,4/1,4/1,4/1 ,2 25/5
6 Andreas Johansson Hangeldsa Lundsbrunn Skf (R) 3/0 ,6,5/2,4/0,0/0,0/0 ,3 21/2
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Resultat KF 2

1 Leif Edvinsson A9 Skf (S) 6/0 ,6,6/1,4/0,6/0,6/4 ,6 40/5
2 Jenny Karlsson Frodinge Skf (HN) 6/3 ,6,3/1,3/0,6/4,6/0 ,6 36/8
3 Andreas Nedmark Sodra Gards Skf (L) 6/6 ,6,6/5,3/1,6/2,1/0 ,4 32/14
4 Peter Bergman Herrestads Skytteférening (O) 6/6 ,2,4/3,6/1,0/0,4/0 ,5 27/10
5 Lars Gustavsson Finspongs Skg (E) 5/1 ,6,1/0,6/3,1/0,3/0 ,5 27/4
Resultat KF 3
1 Martin Andersson Skultuna Skf (U) 6/6 ,5,5/2,6/3,6/1,6/1 ,6 40/13
2 Robert Lindstrom Skultuna Skf (U) 6/3 ,6,4/1,6/3,6/1,6/1 ,5 39/9
3 Hans Hagglund Skultuna Skf (U) 6/5 ,6,6/0,4/0,5/0,6/1 ,6 39/6
4 Jan Sdderlund Norrskedika Forsmark (C) 6/1 ,6,6/1,3/1,4/1,6/3 ,6 3717
5 Johan Zakrisson Ramselefors Skf (AC) 6/5 ,6,6/0,4/1,6/4,6/5 ,2 36 /15
6 Christoffer Johansson  Gnesta Skyttegille (D) 6/6 ,6,4/0,4/0,4/0,6/0 ,6 36/6
7 Johanna Fritzon Kinneveds Skytteforening (R) 6/6 ,5,6/4,0/0,6/1,4/0 ,6 33/11
8 Anders Magnusson Rockneby (HS) 6/1 ,6,2/0,5/3,5/0,5/1 ,4 33/5
9 Per Gustavsson Karda Skf (F) 6/4 ,5,5/0,3/1,5/3,5/2 ,3 32/10
10 Niklas Nilsson Gillberga-Lista Skf (D) 6/6 ,6,3/1,1/0,4/0,6/2 ,6 32/9
11 Anders Hansson Oved-Ostraby Skf (M) 6/2 ,6,1/0,2/0,6/6,6/1 ,5 32/9
12 Magnus Lindqvist A9 Skf (S) 6/0 ,6,5/3,6/1,6/4,0/0 ,3 32/8
13 Scott Ekman Nassjo Skyttegille (F) 5/0 ,6,5/1,4/0,4/1,5/1 ,3 32/3
14 Matts Johansson Skultuna Skf (U) 6/3 ,5,1/0,4/1,6/3,3/0 ,6 31/7
15 Lars Evaldsson Goteborgs Skg (O) 5/1 ,6,5/0,1/0,6/2,3/0 ,5 31/3
16 Ewa Bohlin Heby Ungdomsfdrening (U) 6/6 ,6,5/0,3/2,6/5,0/0 ,4 30/13
17 Fredrik Nedmark Sodra Gards Skf (L) 6/6 ,5,6/4,1/0,4/3,5/0 ,2 29/13
18 Erik Edstam S:t Anna Hosterum Skf (E) 5/1 ,6,5/1,1/0,6/1,1/0 ,5 29/3
19 Anne-Christine LindstrénFrédinge Skf (HN) 4/1 ,4,5/1,2/1,6/3,4/0 ,3 28/6
20 Anders Westerlund Morsils Skytteforening (2) 6/6 ,5,6/0,4/0,4/0,3/0 ,0 281/6
21 Daniel Zakrisson Ramselefors Skf (AC) 6/5 ,6,5/0,5/0,0/0,3/0 ,3 28/5
22 Fredrik Akerlund Skultuna Skf (U) 6/5 ,6,0/0,6/2,5/1,0/0 ,4 2718
23 Peter Larsson Falkenbergs Skytteférening (N) 5/1 ,5,4/1,2/0,4/3,4/1 ,3 2716
24 Lars-Erik Bohlin Heby Ungdomsfdrening (U) 6/4 ,2,5/0,5/0,6/2,0/0 ,3 271/6
25 Caroline Térnvall Ultuna skf (C) 6/0 ,3,5/3,3/1,6/4,2/0 ,1 261/8
26 Par Wallberg Arvika Skyttegille (S) 6/3 ,6,5/3,3/0,1/0,4/1 ,1 2617
27 Arne Lindgvist Niemis (BD) 6/2 ,5,2/0,3/2,5/1,1/0 ,3 25/5
28 Leif Andersson Stjarnhovs Skg (D) 6/2 ,6,1/0,3/1,3/0,3/0 ,3 25/3
29 Michael Wirestam Jonkoping Skg (F) 6/5 ,3,0/0,3/0,6/2,0/0 ,5 23/7
30 Bjoérn Runarsson Norrskedika Forsmark (C) 6/2 ,6,1/0,3/0,1/0,4/0 ,2 23/2
31 Hakan Nyberg Morsils Skytteforening (2) 6/2 ,2,5/0,1/0,3/0,4/2 ,1 22/4
32 Henning Larsson Kinneveds Skytteforening (R) 6/3 ,5,0/0,3/1,4/1,1/0 ,2 21/5
33 Mattias Lyden Ingelstad Skyttegille (G) 6/4 ,5,1/0,2/1,5/0,0/0 ,1 20/5
34 Bo Nilsson Gillberga-Lista Skf (D) 1/0 ,5,5/0,2/2,0/0,0/0 ,5 18/2
Resultat KF 4

1 Stefan Sundelin Overtorned Skf (BD) 6/0 ,6,6/1,3/0,6/2,6/1 ,6 39/4
2 Tommy Akerstrém Niemisels Skf (BD) 5/3 ,6,6/3,3/0,5/3,6/2 ,6 37 /11
3 Eric Wallberg Arvika Skyttegille (S) 6/6 ,6,5/0,4/2,6/0,6/2 ,4 37 /10
4 Jonny Fritzon Kinneveds Skytteforening (R) 6/4 ,6,5/1,6/0,5/0,6/4 ,3 37/9
5 Niklas Moberg Finspongs Skg (E) 6/0 ,6,5/0,4/1,6/1,5/0 ,5 37/2
6 Dan Eriksson Figeholm (HN) 5/4 ,4,4/0,5/0,6/0,6/2 ,6 36/6
7 Jorgen Palsson Faltjagarnas Skf (2) 6/3 ,5,6/1,1/0,6/3,5/3 ,6 35/10
8 Leif Johansson Vimmerby Uskf (HN) 6/2 ,6,5/0,6/1,4/1,6/1 ,2 35/5
9 Stefan Jonasson Hogdals Skf (Z) 6/3 ,5,5/1,5/2,6/2,4/1 ,3 34/9
10 Birger Johansson Bara Skytteforening (1) 6/2 ,6,4/0,4/0,6/1,5/0 ,3 34/3
11 Mikael Andersson Gamleby Usk (HN) 6/5 ,6,6/0,2/0,4/0,4/0 ,5 33/5
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12 Josefine Karlsson Kisa Skg (E) 6/5 ,5,2/0,3/3,6/2,6/3 ,4 32/13
13 Ida Gustafsson Karda Skf (F) 6/1 ,5,2/0,4/1,4/0,6/6 ,4 31/8
14 Johanna Nyman Angelholms Skytteférening (L) 6/5 ,6,6/3,1/0,5/2,4/0 ,0 28/10
15 Thomas Persson Christianstads Skyttesallskap (L) 6/6 ,5,4/0,6/1,2/0,2/0 ,3 281/7
16 Michael Svensson Finspongs Skg (E) 5/0 ,6,4/0,2/0,5/0,1/0 ,5 28/0
17 Johan Johansson Karda Skf (F) 0/0 ,0,0/0,5/1,5/0,5/3 ,4 19/4
18 Roger Svensson Christianstads Skyttesallskap (L) 6/2 ,2,0/0,1/0,3/1,3/0 ,3 18/3
Resultat KF Elit
1 Niklas Grape Niemis (BD) 6/5 ,6,6/1,6/2,6/1,6/4 ,5 41/13
2 Leif Sandberg Kalix Skf (BD) 6/5 ,6,5/1,6/4,6/4,5/1 ,5 39/15
3 Robert Grape Niemis (BD) 6/4 ,3,6/1,6/3,6/2,6/3 ,6 39/13
4 Hakan Hertzman Karlslunda Skf (HS) 6/0 ,6,6/6,6/1,6/3,2/0 ,5 37/10
5 Magnus Gustafsson Jonkoping Skg (F) 5/1 ,6,5/2,5/0,4/0,6/4 ,6 3717
6 Anders Pettersson A9 Skf (S) 6/2 ,6,5/1,6/1,5/0,3/0 ,6 37/4
7 Michael Norman 116 / Lv6 Skf (N) 6/1 ,6,5/0,4/1,6/1,6/3 ,2 35/6
8 Pernilla Karlsson Flundre Skytteférening (PD) 6/0 ,1,6/4,4/0,6/1,6/5 ,5 34/10
9 Curt Leijon Umead Skf (AC) 6/5 ,6,6/0,4/1,3/0,4/4 ,5 34/10
10 Roger Andersson Notviken-Bjorsby Skf (BD) 6/3 ,6,5/3,3/1,4/3,5/3 ,3 32/13
11 Hans Yngvard Furulunds Skf (M) 5/1 ,0,6/0,4/0,6/4,6/3 ,5 32/8
12 Christer Jansson Rasbo Skf (C) 2/0 ,0,6/2,6/2,6/4,6/6 ,5 31/14
13 Bo Ohlsson Krokek Skf (E) 6/2 ,0,0/0,5/0,6/6,5/3 ,6 28/11
Resultat KF 56
1 Nils Strom Overtorned Skf (BD) 6/4 ,6,5/0,5/1,6/4,6/6 ,6 40/15
2 Bertil Larsson Notviken-Bjorsby Skf (BD) 6/1 ,5,6/5,6/1,5/0,6/1 ,6 40/8
3 Bror Rantakyro Overtorned Skf (BD) 6/3 ,6,6/2,3/0,6/4,6/2 ,4 37 /11
4 Bertil Ruisniemi Overtorned Skf (BD) 6/4 ,4,6/3,5/1,3/0,6/2 ,6 36/10
5 Ivan Andersson Norrskedika Forsmark (C) 6/1 ,6,6/2,4/0,5/0,6/3 ,2 35/6
6 Arne Borg Hangeldsa Lundsbrunn Skf (R) 6/2 ,6,5/0,5/0,6/6,0/0 ,5 33/8
7 Birger Stridsman Niemis (BD) 6/1 ,6,3/0,6/0,6/0,0/0 ,6 33/1
8 AIf Sellin Enkdpings Skg (C) 6/3 ,6,6/4,2/0,0/0,6/3 ,6 32/10
9 Krister Nilsson Botkyrka Skf (B) 6/3 ,6,6/3,2/0,1/0,6/5 ,4 31/11
10 Dan-lvan Karlsson Ramselefors Skf (AC) 5/3 ,6,0/0,5/1,3/0,6/0 ,5 30/4
11 Staffan Samuelsson Malmberget / Kos Skf (BD) 6/3 ,6,6/4,0/0,5/3,4/0 ,2 29/10
12 Stig Gustavsson Gnesta Skyttegille (D) 6/0 ,4,6/1,2/0,5/2,4/1 ,2 29/4
13 Owe Ahlstrém Riala Skf (B) 6/4 ,6,0/0,6/3,6/1,1/0 ,3 28/8
14 Osten Tarland Eslov Skg (M) 6/0 ,6,6/2,2/0,3/0,0/0 ,4 272
15 Sven-Olof Mattson Frétuna-Radmanso (B) 6/1 ,5,0/0,6/1,6/0,2/0 ,1 26/2
Resultat KF 66
1 Thorstein Oldrup Ramselefors Skf (AC) 5/1 ,6,5/4,6/1,3/0,6/1 ,6 377
2 Sture Grahn Pited Skf (BD) 6/3 ,6,4/0,5/3,2/0,6/3 ,6 35/9
3 Rune Utterstrom Ale Skf (BD) 6/3 ,6,0/0,4/0,6/0,0/0 ,6 28/3
4 Ege Tornvall Ultuna skf (C) 6/3 ,6,1/0,5/0,0/0,2/0 ,5 25/3
Resultat KF 72
1 Sylve Hansson Ostertalje-Salem (B) 6/4 ,6,4/1,6/3,5/1,6/2 ,6 39/11
2 Tage Ylinentalo Overtorned Skf (BD) 5/1 ,6,6/3,5/0,6/1,5/0 ,3 36/5
3 Kjell Sjunnesson Rommehed Skf (W) 5/1 ,6,6/4,5/1,1/0,6/3 ,6 35/9
4 Hilding Andersson Oved-Ostraby Skf (M) 3/0 ,6,5/0,5/1,3/1,3/0 ,6 31/2
5 Goésta Johansson Frandefors Skg (PD) 2/0 ,2,0/0,5/0,6/4,6/3 ,6 2717
6 Anders Andersson Lyckeby Skf (K) 4/1 ,6,0/0,4/1,0/0,6/1 ,6 26/3
7 Tore Eriksson Gillberga-Lista Skf (D) 2/0 ,3,0/0,3/0,0/0,4/0 ,6 18/0
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Svensk Skyttevecka Skovde 2004

Korthall Faltskytte
Resultat Klubb

Skultuna Skf
Martin Andersson
Robert Lindstréom
Hans Hagglund

Niemis

Niklas Grape
Robert Grape
Birger Stridsman

Overtorned Skf
Stefan Sundelin

Bror Rantakyro
Bertil Ruisniemi

Ramselefors Skf
Johan Zakrisson

Dan-lvan Karlsson
Daniel Zakrisson

Kinneveds Skytteférening
Jonny Fritzon

Johanna Fritzon
Henning Larsson

Karda Skf

Per Gustavsson
Ida Gustafsson
Johan Johansson

A9 Skf
Anders Pettersson

Magnus Lindqvist

1817 118
6 6 40
6 5 39
6 6 39

1217 113
6 5 41
6 6 39
0 6 33

18 16 112
6 6 39
6 4 37
6 6 36

1510 94
6 2 36
6 5 30
3 3 28

1111 91
6 3 37
4 6 33
1 2 21

1611 82
5 3 32
6 4 31
5 4 19
3 9 69
3 6 37
0 3 32
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11

12

Finspongs Skg
Niklas Moberg
Michael Svensson

Jonkoping Skg
Magnus Gustafsson
Michael Wirestam

Heby Ungdomsfdrening
Ewa Bohlin

Lars-Erik Bohlin

Christianstads Skyttesallskap
Thomas Persson

Roger Svensson

Oved-Ostraby Skf
Anders Hansson

(o]
6]

(o]
(631

810
6 5
2 5

ol
N

8 10
5 4

3 6

610 65
5 5 37
1 5 28
611 60
6 6 37
0 5 23
0 7 57
0 4 30
0 3 27
5 6 46
2 3 28
3 3 18
6 5 32
6 5 32
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Svensk Skyttevecka Skovde 2004
Korthall Faltskytte
Resultat SM Forb

1 Norrbottens Skfb (BD) 29 27 29 24 29 29 28 195
Niklas Grape Niemis 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 41
Leif Sandberg Kalix Skf 6 6 5 6 6 5 5 39
Robert Grape Niemis 6 3 6 6 6 6 6 39
Stefan Sundelin Overtorned Skf 6 6 6 3 6 6 6 39
Tommy Akerstrom Niemisels Skf 5 6 6 3 5 6 6 37
Staffan Samuelsson Malmberget / Kos Skf 6 6 6 0 5 4 2 29
Arne Lindgvist Niemis 6 5 2 3 5 1 3 25
2 Vastmanlands Skfb (U) 3028 2123 29 2127 179
Martin Andersson Skultuna Skf 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 40
Robert Lindstrom Skultuna Skf 6 6 4 6 6 6 5 39
Hans Hagglund Skultuna Skf 6 6 6 4 5 6 6 39
Matts Johansson Skultuna Skf 6 5 1 4 6 3 6 31
Ewa Bohlin Heby Ungdomsférening 6 6 5 3 6 0 4 30
Fredrik Akerlund Skultuna Skf 6 6 0 6 5 0 4 27
Lars-Erik Bohlin Heby Ungdomsférening 6 2 55 6 0 3 27
3 Uppsala lans Skfb (C) 26 21 29 18 21 26 20 161
Jan Soderlund Norrskedika Forsmark 6 6 6 3 4 6 6 37
Ivan Andersson Norrskedika Forsmark 6 6 6 4 5 6 2 35
Alf Sellin Enk6pings Skg 6 6 6 2 0 6 6 32
Christer Jansson Rasbo Skf 2 0 6 6 6 6 5 31
Caroline Tornvall Ultuna skf 6 3 5 3 6 2 1 26
Bjorn Runarsson Norrskedika Forsmark 6 6 1 3 1 4 2 23
4 Ostergotlands Skfb (E) 28 23 16 15 29 18 25 154
Niklas Moberg Finspongs Skg 6 6 5 4 6 5 5 37
Josefine Karlsson Kisa Skg 6 5 2 3 6 6 4 32
Erik Edstam S:t Anna Hosterum Skf 5 6 5 1 6 1 5 29
Bo Ohlsson Krokek Skf 6 0 0 5 6 5 6 28
Michael Svensson Finspongs Skg 5 6 4 2 5 1 5 28
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5 Jonkopings lans Skfb (F) 22 20 1221 23 22 22 142
Magnus Gustafsson Jonkdping Skg 5 6 55 4 6 6 37
Scott Ekman Nassjo Skyttegille 5 6 5 4 4 5 3 32
Ida Gustafsson Karda Skf 6 5 2 4 4 6 4 31
Michael Wirestam Jonkdping Skg 6 3 0 3 6 0 5 23
Johan Johansson Kéarda Skf 0 0 05 5 5 4 19
6 Kalmar L&n norra Skfb (HN) 21 20 2015 20 20 16 132
Dan Eriksson Figeholm 5 4 4 5 6 6 6 36
Leif Johansson Vimmerby Uskf 6 6 5 6 4 6 2 35
Mikael Andersson Gamleby Usk 6 6 6 2 4 4 5 33
Anne-Christine Lindstrém Frodinge Skf 4 4 5 2 6 4 3 28
Jenny Nolin Figeholm 0 0 000 0O 0
7 Vasterbottens Skfb (AC) 2324171812 1915 128
Johan Zakrisson Ramselefors Skf 6 6 6 4 6 6 2 36
Curt Leijon Umed Skf 6 6 6 4 3 4 5 34
Dan-lvan Karlsson Ramselefors Skf 5 6 05 3 6 5 30
Daniel Zakrisson Ramselefors Skf 6 6 55 0 3 3 28
8 Kristianstads Skfb (L) 241816 91414 8 103
Fredrik Nedmark Sédra Gards Skf 6 5 6 1 4 5 2 29
Johanna Nyman Angelholms Skytteférening 6 6 6 1 5 4 0 28
Thomas Persson Christianstads Skytteséallskap 6 5 4 6 2 2 3 28
Roger Svensson Christianstads Skyttesallskap 6 2 01 3 3 3 18
9 Malmdhus lans Skfb (M) 171213 8151214 91
Anders Hansson Oved-Ostraby Skf 6 6 1 2 6 6 5 32
Hans Yngvard Furulunds Skf 5 0 6 4 6 6 5 32
Osten Tarland Eslév Skg 6 6 6 2 3 0 4 27
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Kalmar l&n sédra Skfb (HS)
Hakan Hertzman Karlslunda Skf

Anders Magnusson Rockneby
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Avstand faltskytte
Gevar 6.5

Station 1

B100

572 m

Station 2

Tunna

452 m

Station 3

C30

305 m

Station 4

S25V

317m

Station 5

1/7

255 m

Station 6

C20

207 m

Station 7

B45

438 m

Korthall

Station 1

C35

69 m

Station 2

Tunna

41 m

Station 3

1/6H

62 m

Station 4

L2

65 m

Station 5

B65

94 m

Station 6

1/4V

65 m

Station 7

S20V

56 m

Kpist

Station 1

Tunna

127 m

1/4R

99 m

Station 2

L2

89 m

S20H

77 m

Station 3

B65

158 m

B45

132 m

Station 4

1/3

93 m

1/7

67 m

Station 5

C40

103 m

1/6

78 m

Station 6

S25V

108 m

1/8

72 m

Station 7

C20

55m

S15D

45 m

Station 8

1/4H

111 m

C30

87 m

Ak4

Station 1

C50

100 m

Station 2

C25

126 m

Station 3

1/4V

124 m

Station 4

C30

85 m

1/3

160 m

Station 5

B45

105 m

S25H

180 m

Station 6

Tunna

\Y

200 m






